
4A

1A

3A

2A

2B

3B

1B

4B

2171

3153

3865

3812

3809

3865A

3811

3835

38
03

3874
380431

45 U3007

3836 38
37

CUT FOOT SIOUX N R T

CUTFOOT HORSE TRAIL

0 0.350.175 Miles

Sunken RX

Legend
Sunken RX Actual

1A - 91 acres

1B - 28 acres

2A - 75 acres

2B - 33 acres

3A - 87 acres

3B - 31 acres

4A - 96 acres

 4B - 13 acres

Contingency_Line

Mechanical Line

CNF Structures
Existing Roads

T147N, R27W 
Sections 8, 9, 16, 17, 20, 21
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